
6.09  MORNIMONT (course d’entraînement)   
 

(62 partants) 
 
  1. DUMONT Julien (Fleurus), 46,8 km en 1h.05’47“ (42,685) 
  2. PORCO Fabio 
  3. TABOURDON Marc 
  4. VAN POUCKE Michaël 
  5. BODCHON Dylan 
  6. LA ROSE Grégory 
  7. BURTON Jérémy 
  8. PORCO Carlo 
  9. DELAHAYE Aurélien 
10. RENTMEESTER Laurent 
11. ROSZKIEWICZ Raphaël 
12. BACCAUW Thomas 
13. WILMET Frédéric 
14. JAMIN Louis 
15. DENAYER Tom 
16. MEULEMANS Laurent 
17. BORGNET Frédéric 
18. GREMELPONT Axel 
19. VANDERGUCHT Frédéric 
20. BRAECKEVELDT Julien 
21. ALLEGRA Charles-Antoine 
22. BAUDOUX Laurent 
23. DESMAREZ Christophe 
24. LAMBERT Christophe 
25. LA ROSE Dimitri 
26. DE DECKER Eric 
27. VANDENBOSCH François 
28. LECHAT Renaud 
29. VASSART Quentin 
30. ZACCAGNINO Toni 
31. GRANDHENRY José 
32. PREVOT Frédéric 
33. HUON Xavier 
34. PENSERINI Fabian 
35. LAMPE Thierry 

36. VENTRESCA Thomas 
37. VAN LIEFFERINGE Axel 
38. SCHUMACHER Jérôme 
39. DEBROUX Gaëtan 
40. VOSTIER Aurélien 
41. XHROUET Bruno 
42. LEFEBVRE Jérémy à 1’41“ 
43. SCAUIFFLAIRE Xavier à 2’33“ 
44. BONJEAN Hugues 
45. MATHIEU Ludovic 
46. BIANCUCCI Giovanni à 3’12“ 
47. DEMAN Renaud 
48. BROWET Jérôme à 1 tour 
49. DE PORRE Nicolas 
50. LEURQUIN Allan (F) 
51. DOUNIAUX Jérémy 
52. BENEDEK Lehel (RO) 
53. GUILLAUME Philippe 
54. MARLIER Didier 
55. DEBUCQUOY Didier à 2 tours 
56. SOMVILLE Philippe 
57. COOSEMANS Christophe 
58. TEVEL Claude à 5 tours 
 
Abandons: 
C. Catella – E. Mariotti – M. Van Wynsberghe – B. Heyvaert 
 

 
SPRINTS 
VAN LIEFFERINGE Axel 8 pts 
SCHUMACHER Jérôme  6 pts 
BODCHON Dylan       5 pts 
VAN POUCKE Michaël  4 pts 
BURTON Jérémy  3 pts 
DELAHAYE Aurélien  1 pt 
    

 
 
 

CLASSEMENT FINAL 
 

    10.05 14.06 5.07 12.07 2.08 9.08 30.08 6.09 TOTAL 

    Somb. Somb. Morn. Somb. Morn. Somb. Somb. Monrn.   

1 DUMONT Julien 100 28 17 105 35 55 31 100 471 

2 LA ROSE Grégory 54 40 39   75 75 75 36 394 

3 DELAHAYE Aurélien 18 100 37 38 110 17 34 31 385 

4 VAN POUCKE Michaël 40 38 34 50 56 45 53 44 360 

5 BURTON Jérémy 22 75 106 39 24   20 37 323 

6 DE COCK Cédric 51 63 85 32 20 29 41   321 

7 LA ROSE Dimitri 32 12 50   12 101 32 12 251 

8 DE DECKER Eric 78 26 28 40   40 22 12 246 

9 BACCAUW Thomas 12 12   18 40 25 100 34 241 

10 VAN LIEFFERINGE Axel 39 37 15 20 12 34 32 20 209 

11 BODCHON Dylan   24 33 28 15 12 40 43 195 

12 JACOB Frédéric 20 43   24 26 38 38   189 

13 ROSZKIEWICZ Raphaël 30 22 15 12 22 18 12 36 167 

14 GREMELPONT Axel 15 34 22 12 15 15 34 15 162 

15 RENTMEESTER Laurent 26 12 12 22 20 15 12 28 147 

16 CATELLA Claudio 28 15 12 34 10 10 15 10 134 



17 HERINNE Pierre 10 12 12 75   13 10   132 

18 VANDERGUCHT Frédéric 24 12 32 12 12 12 12 15 131 

19 HANLET Laurent     40 32 18 20     110 

20 MEULEMANS Laurent 12 15 12 15 10 30   15 109 

21 BRAECKEVELT Julien 12 12 12 12 12 15 12 15 102 

22 LAMBERT Christophe 12 15 12 12 12 12 15 12 102 

23 DEBUCQUOY Didier 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 96 

24 LECHAT Renaud 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 96 

25 SOMVILLE Philippe 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 96 

26 DE PORRE Nicolas 12 12 12 10 12 12 12 12 94 

27 TABOURDON Marc         10 28   50 88 

28 LAMPE Thierry 12 12 12   10 12 15 12 85 

29 COOSEMANS Christophe 12 12   12 12 12 12 12 84 

30 GRANDHENRY José 12 12 12 12   12 12 12 84 

31 BIANCUCCI Giovanni 12 12 12 12 12   12 12 84 

32 BIANCUCCI Salvatore 12 12 12 12 12 12 12   84 

33 GOOSSENS Michaël 12 12 12 15   32     83 

34 BONJEAN Hugues 12 12 10 12   12 12 12 82 

35 MARION Gaëtan 12 12 12 12 12 10 12   82 

36 GEORGES Benoît     12 26 15 15 12   80 

37 CARLIER Maxence 12   18 12 12 12 12   78 

38 PORCO Fabio               75 75 

39 SARLET Christophe   15   12 36 12     75 

40 STORET Nicolas 12 15 12 20   15     74 

41 BAUDOUX Laurent 12 12 12 12     12 12 72 

42 BROWET Jérôme 12 12 12 12     12 12 72 

43 DEBROUX Gaëtan 15 32       12   12 71 

44 LEFEBVRE Jérémy 12 12     10 12 12 12 70 

45 LUGOWSKI Dominique 12 12 12   10 24     70 

46 DOMINIQUE Rémy 12   20   38       70 

47 GOLINVEAU Rudy   12 10 12 10 12 12   68 

48 GODEFROID Fabian   20 12 12 12 12     68 

49 VANDENBOSCH François     10 17 12   15 12 66 

50 CAMMAERTS Edwig     24 15 10   15   64 

51 WILMET Frédéric         10   30 22 62 

52 VANDENDRIESSCHE Lilian 15 12     12 10 12   61 

53 VASSART Quentin     12 12 12   12 12 60 

54 LEURQUIN Allan (F)     12 12 12   12 12 60 

55 VENTRESCA Thomas 12   12   12 12   12 60 

56 CHAMPENOIS Aurélien 12       30   18   60 

57 MARQUES Michaël   12 12 12   12 12   60 

58 BIANCUCCI Mariano 12 12 12 12   12     60 

59 HUON Xavier 12 12     10   12 12 58 

60 LEFEBVRE Olivier 12 12 10   12   12   58 

61 ZACCAGNINO Toni   10 12     12 10 12 56 

62 HUGE Benoît   18 12   12   12   54 

63 XHROUET Bruno   12 15 12       12 51 

64 ALLEGRA Charles-Antoine       12 12   12 12 48 

65 DESMAREZ Christophe     12 12     12 12 48 



66 MATHIEU Ludovic 12 12   12       12 48 

67 POLS Jérôme 12 12     12 12     48 

68 DEBROUX Pascal   12 12 12   12     48 

69 VAN EECKHOUT Pascal 12 12   12   12     48 

70 MARLIER Didier   12   10   12   12 46 

71 DENAMUR Patrick     12 10 12   12   46 

72 SMETTIN Cédrik 10 12 12 12         46 

73 DE WALQUE Thibaut       13 32       45 

74 MARIOTTI Eliseo 12 12     10     10 44 

75 FEDRIGO Nicolas 10 12 10   10       42 

76 BORGNIET Frédéric         12   12 15 39 

77 ALLARD François 12   26           38 

78 PESTIAUX Loïc 38               38 

79 TEVEL Claude       12     12 12 36 

80 SCAUFFLAIRE Xavier 12           12 12 36 

81 VOSTIER Aurélien 12           12 12 36 

82 GUILLAUME Philippe   12         12 12 36 

83 SZIKORA Matthieu     12   12 12     36 

84 COLASSIN Rudy     12 12   12     36 

85 SIZAIRE Thierry   12 12     12     36 

86 AGHYAL Jawad     12 12 12       36 

87 WILLOCX Maxime   12   12 12       36 

88 LOISEAU Julien 12 12     12       36 

89 VAN HOLLEBEKE Eugène 12 12   12         36 

90 ADAM Valentin 12 12 12           36 

91 BERNARD Anthony 12 12 12           36 

92 BENEDEK Lehel (RO)         10 12   12 34 

93 PORCO Carlo               32 32 

94 DAINE Thibaut 10       12 10     32 

95 SCHUMACHER Jérôme         12     18 30 

96 BLANCHY Michaël         28       28 

97 TIMMERMANS Damien       12 15       27 

98 FALQUE Stéphane     12 15         27 

99 BRUN Logan   12 15           27 

100 PREVOT Frédéric             12 12 24 

101 NIEDERPRUM Nicoas         12   12   24 

102 GAUDY Cédric   12         12   24 

103 LAFINEUR Quentin 12           12   24 

104 SCHIAVON Lino 12           12   24 

105 WARNIER Geoffrey       12     12   24 

106 GERARD Kévin       12   12     24 

107 DERENNE Christian   12   12         24 

108 GEVOSKI Zlatko   12   12         24 

109 MONNIER Patrice   12   12         24 

110 NEESEN Filip 12     12         24 

111 TOURNAY Ludovic 12     12         24 

112 VERNIER Patrick         10   12   22 

113 WILLEMS Olivier         10 12     22 

114 PAULY Bernard     12   10       22 



115 DEMINNE Danny 12   10           22 

116 JAMIN Louis               20 20 

117 VARELTZIS Stéphane     10     10     20 

118 DENAYER Tom               18 18 

119 STEVENS Gilles       18         18 

120 DEMARTEAU Jérôme     16           16 

121 GUILLAUME Steve         15       15 

122 HAUBRUGE Justin 15               15 

123 NICOLAES Frédéric 15               15 

124 PENSERINI Fabian               12 12 

125 DEMAN Renaud               12 12 

126 DOUNIAUX Jérémy               12 12 

127 LISSOIR Sébastien             12   12 

128 PERSYN Marc             12   12 

129 THIRY Jean-François             12   12 

130 ROZAIN Nicolas (F)             12   12 

131 MEINGUET Dorian             12   12 

132 FRANCOIS Fabrice           12     12 

133 GOOSSENS Julien           12     12 

134 MOERMAN René           12     12 

135 KIES William           12     12 

136 BELLEMANS Pierre           12     12 

137 CLEMENT Stéphane           12     12 

138 HAUTERAT Georges         12       12 

139 VANDENBULCKE Christophe         12       12 

140 BRUCH Nicolas         12       12 

141 JACQUY Rudy         12       12 

142 GANTOIS Bernard         12       12 

143 COUSSENS Guillaume         12       12 

144 BACCAUW Eddi       12         12 

145 BEAUDOIN Nicolas       12         12 

146 BERTRAND Raphaël       12         12 

147 BROZE Cédric       12         12 

148 CARTON Tanguy       12         12 

149 CRENIER Joël       12         12 

150 FENLON Liam-Daniel (USA)       12         12 

151 HARVENGT Rémy       12         12 

152 HAUBRUGE Robin       12         12 

153 REEVES Alexander       12         12 

154 VALENTIN Guillaume       12         12 

155 VALENTIN Brieuc       12         12 

156 BELOT Simon     12           12 

157 CESAR Benoît     12           12 

158 CONSTANT Hervé     12           12 

159 DEWIEST Pascal     12           12 

160 HAUTECLER Maxime     12           12 

161 MICHEL Dimitri     12           12 

162 SCHIETECAT Nicolas     12           12 

163 TUSCANO Alessandro     12           12 



164 BERTRAND Jonathan   12             12 

165 BULTOT Jean-Marie   12             12 

166 COPPENS Peter   12             12 

167 CORDIER Philippe   12             12 

168 JACOBS Patrick   12             12 

169 MARTIN-RICO Binto   12             12 

170 PRATAMA Radija (IND)   12             12 

171 BOBOT Arthur 12               12 

172 BROCHARD Ludovic 12               12 

173 DE WEVER Jessy 12               12 

174 DE WEVER Mehdi 12               12 

175 EGGERICKX Pierre 12               12 

176 GERARD Vincent 12               12 

177 GROVENS Alexandre 12               12 

178 JAROS Sébastien 12               12 

179 LAMPECCO Nicolas 12               12 

180 LIEGEOIS Jérémy 12               12 

181 MARBAISE Daniel 12               12 

182 MARRION Geoffrey 12               12 

183 MARSELLA Nicolas 12               12 

184 MORAUX Kévin 12               12 

185 NUYTS Stefan 12               12 

186 PEIGNEUR Guillaume 12               12 

187 PREMONT Christophe 12               12 

188 RIVA Juan Manuel 12               12 

189 ROLAND Fabrice 12               12 

190 SEILLIER Grégory 12               12 

191 VAN ESPEN Stéphane 12               12 

192 VAN WYNSBERGHE Maxime               10 10 

193 HEYVAERT Bryan               10 10 

194 GUILLAUME Logan         10       10 

195 RENSON Frédéric         10       10 

196 FRANCOIS Luc         10       10 

197 SCOURNAUX François         10       10 

198 DE BRUYN Denys       10         10 

199 CLEMENT Eric       10         10 

200 ANCIA Jean-Louis     10           10 

201 LEPAGE Jérôme     10           10 

202 MARION Laurent     10           10 

203 HARTE André   10             10 

204 BODCHON Michaël 10               10 

205 BONIVERT Quentin 10               10 

206 BOUCHER Rudy 10               10 

207 FREMEAUX Vanessa 10               10 

208 JOURET Olivier 10               10 

209 LAROUSSI Benjamin 10               10 

210 MAL Arnaud 10               10 

211 NEUVILLE Quentin 10               10 

212 VAN EMELEN Grégoire 10               10 



213 VANDEBON Marcel 10               10 

                    0 

  
          

 

SPRINTS                   

1 DE COCK Cédric 11 13 10 2 5 3 1   45 

2 VAN LIEFFERINGE Axel 3 7   8     4 8 30 

3 VAN POUCKE Michaël 6       6 9 3 4 28 

4 DELAHAYE Aurélien     1   10 5 10 1 27 

5 DUMONT Julien     5 5 1 5 5   21 

6 BODCHON Dylan     3   3   4 5 15 

7 BURTON Jérémy     6 3       3 12 

8 JACOB Frédéric   7             7 

9 SCHUMACHER Jérôme               6 6 

10 BACCAUW Thomas       3   3     6 

11 LA ROSE Grégory 4   1           5 

12 VANDENBOSCH François       5         5 

13 DE DECKER Eric 3               3 

14 HERINNE Pierre           1     1 

15 LA ROSE Dimitri           1     1 

16 DEMARTEAU Jérôme     1           1 

17 DE WALQUE Thibaut       1         1 
 
 


